

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s)
17270/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20/01/2016
in MC No. 1096/2015 in FAO No. 708/2015 passed by the High Court of
Orissa at Cuttack)

STATE OF ODISHA AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANAGING COMMITTEE OF UPHALANGADIA G.P.
HIGH SCHOOL

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date : 16/11/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Deb Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Y. Lokesh,Adv.
Mr. Sudarsh Menon,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing for the caveator states that
he has been served with the copy of the special leave
petition. The filing of proof of serving copy of special
leave petition on Caveator stands dispensed with.

Registry to proceed further.

(SAPNA BISHT)
SR. P.A.(MADHU NARULA)
COURT MASTER